
Upcoming Dates
August 2022

Lomas de los Pinos 5530, Colonia Estanzuela Nueva, Monterrey, Nuevo León.
Teléfono: 1971-8873 y 74     www.oxfordmty.edu.mx

Date Time Event

16

15

23

24

25

26

29

9:00-3:00

9:00-3:00

10:00

11:30

1:00

10:00

11:30

10:00

11:30

8:00

10:00

12:00

School Supplies Sale

School Supplies Sale

Open House Nursery

Open House PK1-PK2

Open House K3

Open House 1st-3rd Grade

Open House 4th-5th Grade

Open House 6th-7th Grade

Open House 8th-9th Grade

Meet your Teacher - Jr. High 

Meet your Teacher - Elementary

Meet your Teacher - Preschool

First Day of School 


