

Upcoming Dates August 2022

Date	Time	Event
15	9:00-3:00	School Supplies Sale
16	9:00-3:00	School Supplies Sale
23	10:00	Open House Nursery
	11:30	Open House PK1-PK2
	1:00	Open House K3
24	10:00	Open House 1st-3rd Grade
	11:30	Open House 4th-5th Grade
25	10:00	Open House 6th-7th Grade
	11:30	Open House 8th-9th Grade
26	8:00	Meet your Teacher - Jr. High
	10:00	Meet your Teacher - Elementary
	12:00	Meet your Teacher - Preschool
29		First Day of School